
Roscales de la Peña – Guardo (Institute)

JOINT PROVISION SERVICE

Timetable

From Monday to Friday in the school period. Joint provision service

LOCATIONS DEPARTURE RETURN
VILLAVERDE DE LA PEÑA … …
VILLAFRÍA DE LA PEÑA … …
AVIÑANTE DE LA PEÑA … …
ROSCALES DE LA PEÑA 7:50 15:13
RESPENDA DE LA PEÑA 8:00 15:03
VIDUERNA DE LA PEÑA 8:05 14:58
SANTIBÁÑEZ DE LA PEÑA 8:10 14:53
LAS HERAS DE LA PEÑA …. ….
VILLANUEVA DE ARRIBA …. ….
INTORCISA 8:20 14:43
MUÑECA 8:23 14:40
GUARDO (Instituto) 8:35 14:35
GUARDO (Estación de Autobuses) 8:35 14:35

https://www.abagon.es/en/services/roscales-de-lapena-guardo-pc/

